
HARYANA SHEHRI VIKAS PRADHIKRAN 
 

PUBLIC NOTICE 

It is brought to the notice of all the bidders that District Administration of Faridabad has 

revised the Collector rates for the year 2023-2024. Therefore, following changes have been 
made in the Reserve Prices of e-auction 14.05.2023 (Faridabad Zone):-  

Sr 
No. 

Auction_ 
Id 

Sector 
Active 
Plots 
Name 

Auction Description Area FAR 
Reserve 

Price 
(Previous) 

Reserve Price 
(Revised) 

1 
70617 21B 717P 

14 Marla (eAuction) (23.16 x 
12.00), Area = 277.92 sqm 

277.92 1.98 24254200 24314600 

2 
70621 75 44P 

14 Marla (eAuction) (26.58 x 
14.47), Area = 384.61 sqm 

384.61 1.98 23218400 24034700 

3 
70622 75 45P 

1 Kanal (eAuction) (30.00 x 
16.27), Area = 488.1 sqm 

488.10 1.98 26175300 30502000 

4 
70623 75 65P 

1 Kanal (eAuction) (33.52 x 

13.67), Area = 458.22 sqm 
458.22 1.98 24572900 28634700 

5 
70626 75 318P 

10 Marla (eAuction) (21.00 x 
10.85), Area = 227.85 sqm 

227.85 2.25 12736200 14579300 

6 
70629 75 169P 

10 Marla (eAuction) (22.97 x 
11.12), Area = 255.43 sqm 

255.43 2.25 14277900 16344000 

7 
70630 75 348P 

10 Marla (eAuction) (22.58 x 
10.00), Area = 225.8 sqm 

225.80 2.25 12621700 14448200 

8 
70631 75 363P 

10 Marla (eAuction) (22.00 x 
10.00), Area = 220 sqm 

220.00 2.25 12297400 14077000 

9 
70632 75 371P 

10 Marla (eAuction) (22.00 x 
10.47), Area = 230.34 sqm 

230.34 2.25 12875400 14738700 

10 
70636 77 3P 

1 Kanal (eAuction) (38.29 x 
15.50), Area = 593.5 sqm 

593.50 1.98 26509200 37088600 



HARYANA SHEHRI VIKAS PRADHIKRAN 

11 
70638 77 190P 

1 Kanal (eAuction) (38.29 x 
15.00), Area = 574.35 sqm 

574.35 1.98 25653900 35891800 

12 
70639 77 248P 

1 Kanal (eAuction) (28.00 x 
16.09), Area = 450.52 sqm 

450.52 1.98 20122900 28153600 

13 
70640 77 260GP 

1 Kanal (eAuction) (28.00 x 
16.09), Area = 450.52 sqm 

450.52 1.98 19208200 26873800 

14 
70641 77 261GP 

1 Kanal (eAuction) (28.00 x 
16.09), Area = 450.52 sqm 

450.52 1.98 19208200 26873800 

15 
70642 77 263GP 

1 Kanal (eAuction) (28.00 x 
16.09), Area = 450.52 sqm 

450.52 1.98 19208200 26873800 

16 
70643 77 273GP 

1 Kanal (eAuction) (38.29 x 
16.09), Area = 616.09 sqm 

616.09 1.98 26267300 36750200 

17 
70644 77 274GP 

1 Kanal (eAuction) (38.29 x 
16.09), Area = 616.09 sqm 

616.09 1.98 26267300 36750200 

18 
70645 77 275GP 

1 Kanal (eAuction) (38.29 x 
16.09), Area = 616.09 sqm 

616.09 1.98 26267300 36750200 

19 
70646 77 276GP 

1 Kanal (eAuction) (38.29 x 
16.09), Area = 616.09 sqm 

616.09 1.98 26267300 36750200 

20 
70647 78 23GP 

1 Kanal (eAuction) (30.00 x 
15.00), Area = 450 sqm 

450.00 1.98 20880200 26842800 

 

 

 

 

 

 



HARYANA SHEHRI VIKAS PRADHIKRAN 

 
Sr No. 

 

 
Auction ID 

 
Sector, Urban 

Estate 
 

 
Plot 

Number 
 

 
Previous 

Description/ Detail 

 
Revised 

Description/ Detail 

 
Previous 

Reserve Price 

 
Revised Reserve 

Price 

 
 

21 

 
 

70652 

 
 

Sector 12, Palwal 
 

 
 

270P 

 
1 Kanal (eAuction) 

(30.00 x 15.00), Area 
= 450.0 sqm 

 

 
1 Kanal (eAuction) 

(30.00 x 15.43), Area 
= 462.9 sqm 

 

 
 

1,34,98,100/- 

 
 

1,38,85,100/- 
 
 
 

 

 

Note:  The bidding will start as per new Reserve Price. 

  Dated 13.05.2023         Chief Administrator,  

              HSVP, Panchkula.   


